
 

Course Schedule (preliminary), Environmental Policy NA0130, Spring 2024, Dept. of Economics, SLU 

 

Week Date Time Location Topic Reading List 

12 Thu 21 March 13.15–16.00 Sal P Introduction/Lecture Ch. 1–3, course_info.pdf, 

intro_and_policy_framework.pdf 

policy_framework_notes.pdf, theory_intro.pdf, 

theory_notes.pdf 

Fri 22 March 13.15–16.00 Sal P Lecture Ch. 4–7, policy_instruments.pdf slides 1–35 

13 Mon 25 March 13.15–16.00 Sal P Lecture Ch.9–11, policy_instruments.pdf slides 36–56, 

Carbon_leakage.pdf 

Wed 27 March 9.30–12.00 Arenander Lecture Climate.pdf, climate_notes.pdf, 

Golosov_et_al_2014.pdf (read intro),  

15 Mon 8 April 13.15–16.00 Arenander Group seminar (mandatory) Papers will be available on canvas 

Wed 10 April 9.30–12.00 Arenander Group seminar (mandatory)  

Fri 12 April 13.15–16.00 Arenander Group seminar (mandatory)  

16 Mon 15 April 9.30–12.00 Sal P Student presentations 

(mandatory) 

 

Mon 15 April 13.15–16.00 Sal P Student presentations 

(mandatory) 

 

Fri 19 April 13.15–16.00 Sal P Excercises Exercise questions will be available on canvas 

17 Mon 22 April 13.15–16.00 Sal P Review  

Thu 25 April  08.00–11.00 Tentamensal 1 Exam  

 Wed 5 June 13.00–16.00 Tentamensal 2 Re-exam  
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